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Tusk Cargo Barricade Part Number: 1974620008 

Thanks for your purchase of the Tusk Cargo Barricade for your Can-Am 

Maverick R. Please note the information and instructions below to get the most 

out of your Tusk Cargo Barricade 

Assembly: Before you throw any packaging away, make sure you received all of the necessary hardware. 

Vehicle Fitment: 

Can-Am Maverick R   2024 

Hardware:     QTY: 

Cargo Barricade    1 

1/4” Spacer     2 

13/16” Spacer    2 

30mm Screw    2 

M6x40mm Button Head Bolt  4 

M6 Washer     6 

Foam Tape     24” 

5/8” Spacer     2 

Cargo Barricade 

1/4” Spacer 13/16” Spacer 5/8” Spacer 

30mm Screw M6x40mm Button 
Head Bolt 

M6 Washer 

Installation Instructions: 

1. Begin installation by sticking the 24” Foam Tape to 

the bottom of the Cargo Barricade as shown in FIG 1. 

2. Remove both the torx bolts above the cargo cubby 

and the two torx screws in the back FIG 2. 

3. Set the Cargo Barricade onto the rear of the machine.

Place a 1/4” Spacer between the barricade and where

the rear screws were removed from. Use (2) 30mm 

Screws with (2) M6 Washers to screw the barricade 

to the machine. These screws go into the machine’s 

plastic threads. Do NOT overtighten. 

4. Set the 13/16” Spacer behind the barricades rear 

bolt. Use an M6x40mm Button Head Bolt with M6 

Washer to bolt this to the machine. Repeat for the 

other side. 

5. Set the 5/8” Spacer behind the barricades front bolt. 

Use an M6x40mm Button Head Bolt with M6 Washer

to bolt this to the machine. Repeat for the other side. 

Enjoy the use of your Tusk Cargo Barricade! 

 

 

FIG 1 24” Foam Tape 

 

FIG 2 

FIG 2 
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